
Pos 

Spec E30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

21 
49 

805 
18 
92 
9 

48 

50 
186 

8 
17 
27 
77 
99 
17 
12 

123 
77 
89 
83 
17 
5 

99 
19 
85 
76 
33 
51 
91 
72 
50 
17 

108 
59 
7 

28 
27 
40 

Name 

Nick Thiemann 
Ethan Wilson 
Bryan Shiflett 
Team Mint Marque Racing 
Team Combustion Club 
Greg Tolson 
Jacques Rimokh 

Tomas Mejia (TMC) 
Roy Fulmer IV (TMC) 
Tristan Littlehale 
Clayton Williams (TMC) 
Clayton Ketcher (TMC) 
Olivier Henrichot 
Jared Higham 
Scott Smith 
Brennan Stammer (TMC) 
Andres Prieto 
Derek Stewart 
Kevin Carter 
David Tooker (TMC) 
Team AB2MC1 
Paul Turner 
Juan Graziosi 
Renaud-Roland Hubert 
Scott Carter 
Corentin Derbois 
Eric Talistu 
Tony Senese 
Ryan Wellman 
Laura Braverman 
Devin Presley (TMC) 
David Martel 
Sonny Rao 
Dan Johnson 
Stephen Kehl 
Stephen Mchenry 
Jared Korth (TMC) 
Alex Berg (TMC) 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.298 
17.244 
17.708 
20.206 
26.889 
1 Lap 

2.914 
4.735 

11.028 
12.231 
12.625 
23.412 
26.087 
28.438 
28.994 
30.223 
30.576 
30.974 
39.296 
39.297 
50.546 
57.808 
59.203 

1:06.033 
1:06.258 
1:06.502 
1:07.286 
1:16.179 
1:17.915 
1:22.007 
1:24.425 
1:34.902 
2:05.716 
2:05.864 

8 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:07.479 
2:07.072 
2:08.062 
2:07.871 
2:08.097 
2:08.643 
2:12.717 

2:06.078 
2:05.768 
2:06.287 
2:06.313 
2:06.488 
2:06.800 
2:07.051 
2:07.298 
2:08.164 
2:06.295 
2:07.767 
2:07.911 
2:08.022 

2:07.982 
2:08.106 
2:09.721 
2:07.840 
2:09.146 
2:08.406 
2:09.217 
2:09.095 
2:09.581 
2:10.013 
2:10.705 
2:10.778 
2:10.324 
2:14.466 
2:14.145 
2:09.702 
2:08.945 

Make - Model 

BMW 325i 
BMW E30 
BMW  E30 
BMW 325 
BMW 325is 

BMW 325I 

Mazda Miata 
MAZDA MIATA 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda  Miata 
mazda miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda - Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec MX5 

Sponsor 

FNTECH 
A-1 Imports

Combustion

FULMER'S A
TC Design/ 

TMC 

Ava's Car C

The French

kbds electri
me 
Magic Deve

Imports Un

Inconceivab

Homeowne

The Radiato
Oh My God 
Angry Torto

Mazda Moto

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/30/2021 1:53:44 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

2.914 

Avg. Speed 

84.875 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.768 

Best Speed 

85.872 

Best Lap by 

186 - Roy Fulmer IV (TMC) 

NASA NorCal Thunderhill April 24-25 

Group A - Spec Miata, Spec E30 

Group A - Sunday Race #3 

Race started at 13:08:46 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

4/25/2021 14:20 


